
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #3

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA

ROUND 17 OF 19 - SEPETMBER 1-3, 2006

AMA Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY MAKITA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 E. Wood  735.2771

18 C. Ulrich  235.5622

19 J. Curtis  835.6443

341 G. Mason  835.6944

13 C. West  635.7105

87 T. Knapp  335.8116

61 S. Jensen  335.9937

311 R. Pietri  1036.0298

97 S. Carpenter  936.3959

38 D. Mizdal  736.51910

616 B. Hendry  1236.62811

75 J. Kerker  736.75912

414 M. Sanchez  437.00113

416 F. Amantini  537.11914

175 M. Biernacki  437.35715

125 M. Martinez  637.64316

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 E. Wood  728.7651

341 G. Mason  828.7792

19 J. Curtis  828.7793

18 C. Ulrich  228.8764

13 C. West  629.1255

311 R. Pietri  1029.1656

38 D. Mizdal  629.2107

97 S. Carpenter  629.2378

87 T. Knapp  729.2389

61 S. Jensen  329.31810

616 B. Hendry  729.40111

414 M. Sanchez  429.93112

416 F. Amantini  529.97313

75 J. Kerker  730.16514

125 M. Martinez  630.21715

175 M. Biernacki  430.65316

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

18 C. Ulrich  221.4961

13 C. West  521.8042

36 E. Wood  721.8343

341 G. Mason  721.8624

87 T. Knapp  721.9795

19 J. Curtis  622.0726

61 S. Jensen  222.1567

311 R. Pietri  1022.2178

414 M. Sanchez  822.3629

97 S. Carpenter  822.40110

38 D. Mizdal  722.63311

75 J. Kerker  822.65112

616 B. Hendry  922.72213

416 F. Amantini  223.07914

125 M. Martinez  623.39415

175 M. Biernacki  423.77616
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